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Toronto 453-3833

Brampton 451-1874
R
DE—

Georgetown 877-0104

* - TO BUY OR SELL — USE OUR EXPERT STAFF

Teno Kroeien 877-2722
Glen Kent 877-1714
Peter Thorntan (519) 833-9485

*—

(W

Keenan Vincont 877.9045
275-6935% IO

* Vi Bonneville
Barbora Dunleavy  877.773) Group Realty Limited

Paul Palmer  (519) 927-565]

COASTTO COAST RELOCATING SEAVICE

SEMI
NATURE LOVERS 3 big bedrooms, huge kit-

Ideal hunting & skidooing on chen, dining area, living
this 25 acre parcel with 3 room and good srize lot
year old winterized cottage makes this home very at-
in Eleilguille area. Full price tractive at thelow price of
5]9,‘?0[}.{?0. only $43,900.00.

WHERE ELSE BUT INERIN

could you find 3 4 bedroom
sidesplit situated on a
pictluresque '2 acre lot.
With many fine extras, a
jood buy at $69,900.00.

DUPLEX
$34,900.00. Vendorwill assist
in financing super deal. _
Carries like rent. Must be i e s
1. 4 bedrooms seen fo be appreciated. Try 4l : T_?:::: MORE

main floor laundry room 53,000 down. Reduced $55,900.00 |
2]50 5 ™ fi- r *
q | * bedroom bungalow in

large country lot JUST REDUCED finish for basement apart-

2

3

4, 2%2 car garage iti

: garag showroom condition, easy fo
&

commuting distance to

Toronto
7. priced at $74,900.00.

YOUR DREAM HOME ON
CLOSE TO 1 ACRE, ON

RAVINE IN TOWN
4 bedroom, 2

much more:

today.
. $104,000.00.

PARK DISTRICT CENTURY HOME
$6%.900. Brightspacious rms., bay and
leaded windows, largt dining and
Kitchen pak and pine floors. moder.
nized but retains charm. Large,
private treed lot. B. Noguchi. 877-5237.

Royal
Trust

TIRED OF COMPACTS?

36500. down, sparkling 3 bdrm
detached, On quiet cres. main floor
family rm._, eat-in kitchen, dining rm.,
many extras. 1025 per cent mige. J.
Clark 877.5237.

PICTURESQUE VILLAGE

2,500, 4 bdrm home on 140x140 treed
lot, dining rm. living room w-o fo
patio, vegetable garden completely
fenced, 5 min. t¢ Go Train, schoois.
Trudy B77-5237.

Hoyal
Trusk

THINKING OF BUILDING?
$15,000. down. 10 wooded and alluring
acres, 5 min. to edge of town., Permits
available. Vendor will hold mige. J.
Clark 977.5237.

& '1'*“1.'*.‘

storey
executive, with main floor
family room complimented
by stone fireplace. Prof.
finished rec room in Tudor
style. tnground heated poo!
central air conditioning and
Let us show
you this beauvtiful home
Asking price

On quiet crescent in Erin
village, neat 3 bedroom
home, hardwood floors, rec
room with roughed in.
fireplace, fenced lot. 10
minute walk to public & high
schools. Asking $59,900.00.

Y A

QUIET VILLAGE SETTING
$49,900. 1 bdrm. builders home on 2
acre, family rm., brick fireplace, and
w-0, large bright kitchen, w-o to cedar
deck. $20. per yd. brdim. Must sell.
Joan Thams B877-5237.

KOyal

to $53,500.00. 3 bedroom
brick bungalow on quiet
crescent. Large treed lot,
and partially finished
basement, Excellent
financing - over $30,000.00 at
92 percent. Call today for
more details. '

NEAT ASA PIN

This solid brick home offers
3 bedrooms, large eat-in
kitchen, full, divided
basement with extra 2.pce.
bath, large lot & mature
shade trees. Realistically
priced at $53,200. Call us
today to view this home,

Roomy brick split level on 12
acre, just outside of town.

The main house has 23
bedrooms, eat-in kitchen,
LR with stone fireplace and
4 pc. bath, while the in-law
suite has LR, kitchen,
bedroom & 3 pce. bath.

There is a full basement and
attached garage, as well as
swimming pool with cedar
deck. This home is
beautifully kept  with
broadloom throughout. At
oniy $73,500.00 its a STEAL,

CENTURY STONE HOUSE

$42,900. sitting on large country lof
just north of town. 3 bdrm. cosy llving
room, cat-in kitchen, house is solid

Trusl

GEORGETOWN BEST BUY

$56,900. 3 bhedroom brick home on |
large trecd lot. Rec room finished in
kngtty pine with wet bar plus 2 extra
bedroom, 2 baths, separate dining
room. very large mtge. at low rate -
Beverlee Hagan 877-5237.

Hoyal
Trust

'k REALTOR |

FOR RENT!

& miles from Georgetown, Executive
home on a acre couniry lot. This
home features 4 bdrm., 3 baths,
lireplace, garage, brdim., tamily rm.
plus 6 appliances. $430,00 per meonth
plus wutilities - references reguired.
Beverlee Hagan 877-5237,

Royal Trust

THE SIGN.
THAT SELLS

Roya'
Truse

CENTURY BRICK FARMHOUSE!
569,900. Immaculate 3 bedroom home
on large (over a4 acre) ireed tot. This
home features hardwood floors,
ariginal wood trim, formal dining
rogm, large eat-in kitchen, partially
tinished fam. room, garage. sun
porch. Call for more details Beverlee
Hagan 877.5237.

and well maintained. Let me show
you. Only $62,900. Ursula B77-5237.

INVEST IN THE BEST...
$4%9.900. Attractive 3 bedroom brick
home, pond set ameng 2 treed acres of
parklike surroundings. Cheerful, eat.
in kitchen, rec. rm. excellent finan.
clng. Jim Akers B877-5227.

ST. PETERSBURG FLORIDA
$18,900. detached bungalow, Im-
maculate condition, Fully furnlshed
including appliances. Large lof.
Marilyn Belcher 877-5237.

15 MIN, TO “GO"” TRAIN
t5400, down, spacious 3 bdrm set on
country-size |ot Tasteful decor,
dining room. cheerful eat-in kifchen,
full brdim., many extras. }. Clark 877.
5237,

Rayal

Trus!

5 MIN. TO 401 & MISSISSAUGA
ROAD

§76,500. Superior 3. bdrm country
home. 'z acre tot, tamily room, brick
fireplace, w-o to deck, natural wood
trim, many extras. J. Clark 877.5237.

ment. 2 baths & garage.
Vendor
mortgaging.
down,

anxious, super
Try $5,000

*

EXECUTIVE 2STOREY

4 bedrooms, huge kitchen,
main floor family room with
fireplace & walkout to super
big lot. 2 baths & double car
garage makes this home a
mustto see.. Don’t delay see
what  $66,900.00 can buy
today,

BE YOUR OWN BOSS

$40,000 down, good terms, active
machine and tool business, 2.4 acres.
Block bldg., 1500 sq. ff. machinery
incl. 5 min. from Georgetown. Joan
Thoms 877.5237,

Rovyal
Trust

-MILTON - FOR TENDER BUDGET
$4500. down. Super 1 bdrm. home In
prime location. Living-dining combeo,
eat-in kitchen, 1%z baths, garage.
brdim.. apptiances and much mare. J.
Clark B77-5237.

Rayal
Trust

SPLENDID COUNTRY SETTING
$64,900. for 1800 sq. ft. hame. Spacious
kit., with w-o to 40 ft. cedar deck,
stone fireplace between formal d.r.
and L.R., 3 baths. Try an offer. Vickl
Beresford 877-5237.

Royal
Trust

EASY TO OWN
$5000. down for 3 bdrm detached brick

home. Eat-in Kitchen, dining room.
rec room, and many extras., Vicki
Beresford B77-5237.

kY
b TORONTO LINE

361-0590

Marg Rungis 877-7474
Trudy Kreppenhoffer 877-9345

Pearl Kirby 877-3342

Bonnie Noguchi 877-7139
Mel Owen B77-6266
Vicki Hennessey 877-8818
Vicki Beresford - 877-4120
Joan Thoms 877-6342

John Thorpe 877-7268

OFFICE TEL.

877-5237

KENARMSTRONG, MGR.

T Ay AT
il
ol 1"; ACRES - TERRA COTYA
$117,500. fovely brick and stone home,
sunken L.R. with open stone fireplace
and watkaut te deck, large master
bdrm, wilh bath ensuite. Separate

O.R.. bright gourme! kitchen. B,
Noguchi 877.5237.

877-7490
877-8368
877-8783
877-7551
877-6854
877.7744 :

Royal Trust Comﬁuny (Ontario) Lid.

Bob Macdonald

Ursula Zeidler
Marityn [ 2icher
Jim Aker~

John Clark

Bev Hagan

HALTON HILLS

Halton Hills - Approx. 2 acres $79,%00.
4 bedrm. home, 21x12 Kitchen, w-¢ {0
patio, 2 baths, rec. rm. wilh brick
flreplace, fam. rm. with w-o to second
kitchen. fridge and stove incl. brdim.
thrugut. 0 min., to Georgetown,
Trudy B77-5237.

BEST BUY | WN

$49.900. 3 bdrm detached, eat.In
kitchen, dining rm. spacious L.R.,
Rec rm., extras incl. brdim. Must be
seen Joan Thoms B77-5237.




